
Centre for External Degrees and Professional Learning (CEDPL) 
South Eastern University of Sri Lanka 

 

GROUP - A 

 
TIME TABLE FOR SEMINAR WITH 20 MARKS ASSIGNMENT 

Bachelor of Business Administration  

(General – External) Degree programme – 2014 / 2015 

 

Centre:  Lecture Hall (L.H.) 101, Faculty of Management & Commerce 
 South Eastern University of Sri Lanka, Oluvil 
 
 

S.No. Subject Code  Subject Title  Date Session 
Time  

01 BBA 12142 (E) Ethnic Cohesion & Social 
Harmony  

18.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

02 BBA 12132 (E) Business Environment 18.11.2017 12.00-02.00 

03 BBA 12113 (C) Macro Economics  19.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

04 BBA 12102 (F) General English II 19.11.2017 12.00-02.00 

05 BBA 12093 (F) Business Statistics 25.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

06 BBA 12122 (C) Tourism & Hospitality 
Management 

25.11.2017 12.00-02.00 

07 BBA 12083 (C) Financial Accounting  26.11.2017 
 

09.00-11.00 

 



Centre for External Degrees and Professional Learning (CEDPL) 
South Eastern University of Sri Lanka 

 

GROUP - B 

 
TIME TABLE FOR SEMINAR WITH 20 MARKS ASSIGNMENT 

Bachelor of Business Administration  

(General – External) Degree programme – 2014 / 2015 

 

Centre:  Auditorium, Faculty of Management & Commerce 
 South Eastern University of Sri Lanka, Oluvil 

 

S.No. Subject Code  Subject Title  Date Session 

Time  

01 BBA 12132 (E) Business Environment 18.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

02 BBA 12142 (E) Ethnic Cohesion & Social 

Harmony  

18.11.2017 12.00 - 2.00 

03 BBA 12102 (F) General English II 19.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

04 BBA 12113 (C) Macro Economics  19.11.2017 12.00 - 2.00 

05 BBA 12083 (C) Financial Accounting  25.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

06 BBA 12093 (F) Business Statistics 25.11.2017 12.00 - 2.00 

07 BBA 12122 (C) Tourism & Hospitality 

Management 

26.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

 

  



Centre for External Degrees and Professional Learning (CEDPL) 
South Eastern University of Sri Lanka 

 

TIME TABLE FOR SEMINAR WITH 20 MARKS ASSIGNMENT 

Bachelor of Business Administration  

(General – External) Degree programme – 2014 / 2015 

 

Centre:  Thevanayaham Hall of Batticaloa District Cooperative Council, Pioneer 

Road (Opposite to Mahajana College – Bar Road), Batticaloa 

 
S.No. Subject Code  Subject Title  Date Session Time  

01 BBA 12083 (C) Financial Accounting  19.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

02 

 

BBA 12122 (C) Tourism & Hospitality 

Management 

19.11.2017 12.00 - 2.00 

03 BBA 12113 (C) Macro Economics 25.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

04 BBA 12102 (F) General English II 25.11.2017 

 

12.00 - 2.00 

05 BBA 12132 (E) Business Environment 26.11.2017 09.00-11.00 

06 BBA 12142 (E) Ethnic Cohesion & 

Social Harmony  

26.11.2017 12.00 - 2.00 

07 BBA 12093 (F) Business Statistics 03.12.2017 09.00-11.00 

 


